
Standing Triple Jump

Cameron Amadee Julie Rose Academy 1 6.44 1

Holly Fielder Invicta EK 1 5.83 2

Edward Miller Julie Rose Academy 1 5.80 3

James O'Brien Dartford H 5.48 4

James Fosbery Julie Rose Academy 3 5.26 5

Alex Prickett Julie Rose Academy 4 5.18 6

George Maher Julie Rose Academy 6 5.06 7

Madalaine Tomlin Invicta EK 1 4.98 8

Joseph Whitley Julie Rose Academy 2 4.97 9

Eve Graham Julie Rose Academy 2 4.68 10

Bryoni Peeks Dartford H 4.61 11

Emily Samson Julie Rose Academy 6 4.61 11

Millie Issac Julie Rose Academy 3 4.60 13

Joshua Julie Rose Academy 4 4.59 14

Kiera Istead Julie Rose Academy 7 4.44 15

Abigail Waller 4.35 16

Anna Walker Julie Rose Academy 5 4.29 17

Jess Carley Paddock Wood AC 1 4.29 17

Sam Drysdale Julie Rose Academy 7 4.28 19

Amy Donahue Julie Rose Academy 8 4.06 20

Hannah Graham Julie Rose Academy 5 4.02 21

Cleo Russell-Woods Paddock Wood AC 1 3.97 22

Olivia Clarke Invicta EK 2 3.73 23

Niamh Donohue Invicta EK 2 3.19 24

Curtis Hagger Julie Rose Academy 8 3.10 25



Vertical Jump

Cameron Amadee Julie Rose Academy 1 0.53 1

Amy Omakobi Julie Rose Academy 1 0.45 2

Jaqui Anne Heges Julie Rose Academy 3 0.42 3

Joseph Whitley Julie Rose Academy 2 0.42 3

Finley Please Invicta EK 1 0.40 5

Kennan Tait Julie Rose Academy 5 0.39 6

Joshua Julie Rose Academy 4 0.39 6

Abigail Waller 0.38 8

Megan Frank Julie Rose Academy 6 0.36 9

Elenor Potter Julie Rose Academy 2 0.36 9

Millie Issac Julie Rose Academy 3 0.35 11

Reece Chell Julie Rose Academy 5 0.34 12

Oliver Lyons Invicta EK 1 0.32 13

Tyler Stem Julie Rose Academy 7 0.31 14

Lauren York Julie Rose Academy 7 0.31 14

Joseph Galton Julie Rose Academy 4 0.31 14

Josie Samson Julie Rose Academy 8 0.31 14

Tom Cullen Julie Rose Academy 6 0.31 14

James Davies Dartford H 0.30 19

Holly Preston Paddock Wood AC 1 0.30 19

Rebecca Stevens Julie Rose Academy 8 0.29 21

Matt Wood Paddock Wood AC 1 0.29 21

Danielle Osoba Dartford H 0.28 23

Olivia Clarke Invicta EK 2 0.26 24

Lauren Macey Invicta EK 2 0.24 25



Ball Push

Edward Miller Julie Rose Academy 1 6.25 1

Ruby Cox Julie Rose Academy 1 6.00 2

James O'Brien Dartford H 6.00 2

James Fosbery Julie Rose Academy 3 5.75 4

Hannah Owen Julie Rose Academy 4 5.75 4

Oliver Lyons Invicta EK 1 5.75 4

George Maher Julie Rose Academy 6 5.75 4

Reece Chell Julie Rose Academy 5 5.50 8

Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Academy 2 5.50 8

Finley Please Invicta EK 1 5.25 10

Elenor Potter Julie Rose Academy 2 5.25 10

Mathew Bamford Julie Rose Academy 3 5.00 12

Tyler Stem Julie Rose Academy 7 5.00 12

Jess Carley Paddock Wood AC 1 5.00 12

Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 2 4.75 15

Kennan Tait Julie Rose Academy 5 4.75 15

Cleo Russell-Woods Paddock Wood AC 1 4.50 17

Joseph Galton Julie Rose Academy 4 4.50 17

Tom Cullen Julie Rose Academy 6 4.50 17

Curtis Hagger Julie Rose Academy 8 4.25 20

Sam Drysdale Julie Rose Academy 7 4.00 21

Rebecca Stevens Julie Rose Academy 8 4.00 21

Danielle Osoba Dartford H 3.50 23

Niamh Donohue Invicta EK 2 3.25 24



Speed Bounce 20 Sec

Hannah Owen Julie Rose Academy 4 58 1

Holly Fielder Invicta EK 1 57 2

Madalaine Tomlin Invicta EK 1 55 3

Jaqui Anne Heges Julie Rose Academy 3 55 3

Amy Omakobi Julie Rose Academy 1 54 5

Eve Graham Julie Rose Academy 2 53 6

Ruby Cox Julie Rose Academy 1 52 7

Megan Frank Julie Rose Academy 6 51 8

Bryoni Peeks Dartford H 51 8

Emily Samson Julie Rose Academy 6 50 10

Naomi Hawkins Invicta EK 2 49 11

Anna Walker Julie Rose Academy 5 49 11

Oliver Marsh Julie Rose Academy 2 48 13

Alex Prickett Julie Rose Academy 4 47 14

Hannah Graham Julie Rose Academy 5 47 14

Kiera Istead Julie Rose Academy 7 47 14

Mathew Bamford Julie Rose Academy 3 47 14

Abigail Waller 46 18

Lauren York Julie Rose Academy 7 46 18

James Davies Dartford H 45 20

Amy Donahue Julie Rose Academy 8 44 21

Josie Samson Julie Rose Academy 8 44 21

Matt Wood Paddock Wood AC 1 43 23

Lauren Macey Invicta EK 2 41 24

Holly Preston Paddock Wood AC 1 37 25


